
(See resulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

Io Be lilled And Uploaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services and Goods Worth Fiftv

Million or More

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT. PRIMACO ISLAMABAD

> FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOW. FEDERAL

> TITLE OF CONTRACT Facade Works - CcC l-8 lslamabad

> TENDER NUMBER PRIMACO/P&C/C ivil Works CCC l-8

lslamabad/03/33/2021

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Facade Works at Ctneptex

Commercial Complex (CCC-Buildino 02) l-8 Markaz. lslamabad

> TENDER VALUE PKR 143.207.506/.

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE PKR 153.233.042/-
(for civil Works only)

> ESTII\,IATED COMPLETION PERIOD 270 calendar davs

> WHETHER THE PROCUREIVENT WAS INCLUDED IN
PROCUREMENT PLAN?

ANNUAL
Yes / No

> ADVERTISEI/]ENT

(i) PPRA Website: YgS/ No (Federal Agencies (lf yesgivedateand
PPRA'S tender number) Dale:, 1O1O112022 & T5465634E

(ii) News Papers 9ss!_E_J.a!s_9!2.E1! jl4lzl
(lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME) 27l12l202'l at 1130 Hours

> NATURE OF PURCHASE Local / lnternational

> EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) Yes / No

fL r-\t ),I -

P{
c/l.la-)-{3-

ATTACHMENT-I

YgS_/ No

f L



> NUI\,4BER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD
(Attach list of Buyers)

Fou rteen 14 EX-A)

> WHETHER OUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUIVIENTS
(lf yes enclose a copy). (ANNEX - B)

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDINGffENDER DOCUMENTS
(lf yes enclose a copy). (ANNEX - C)

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREIMENT WAS USED: - (TicK one)

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

Yes / No

Yes / No

SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER I\,IETHOD OF PROCUREI\,4ENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e ENIERGENCY, DIRECT

CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC.)

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CEO PRIMACO

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COIVIPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING.

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED THREE(03}

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER Yes / No

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED Y99 / No

b)

c)

d)



ATTACHMENT _ II
(See resulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ II

To Be Filled PPRA In Re of Al1
Public Contracts of Works- Services & Goods Worth Fiftv

Million Rupees or More

> NUMBER OF BIDDERS
OPENING OF BIDS THREE

PRESENT AT THE TIME OF

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1'1, 2nd, 3'd EVALUATED BtD). 1st LowEST

NEED ANALYSIS Why the procurement was necessary?) IqggUPtgIE
OUSTANDING WORKS OF PROJECT AS DIRECTED BY BOARD OF

DIRECTORS (BOD) PRIMACO.

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE THE

REASONS (Briefly describe) NqL\EPtlqlEtE

> NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER Mls TREC (Pvt)

Ltd



2

> WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes / No

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGN|NG Februarv t5rh.2022 (ANNEX-D)
(Attach a copy of agreement)

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE PKR 143.207.506/.

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS Uploaded on PPRA website on 10/01/2022
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report) (ANNEX - E )

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED
(lf yes result thereof)

Yes / No

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS NOT APPLICABLE
(lf yes give details)

> DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA NOT APPLICABLE
(lf yes give details)

> SPECIAL CONOITIONS, lF Any
(Give Brief Description) NOT APPLICABLE

[F.No.2/ I /2008PPRA-RA.II!


